Asserballe

Sunday

Red Blue Yellow (08:45)

Qualifying started at 8:46:06

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 08:45
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 57.807 9:07:33.090
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 8 1:01.336 +3.529 9:08:34.426
9:04:10.698
2 54.710 +0.767 9:05:05.408
3 53.943 9:05:59.351
4 54.087 +0.144 9:06:53.438
5 54.933 +0.990 9:07:48.371
(60) Henrik Skovgaard Sgrensen
8:51:27.130
2 59.816 +5.192 8:52:26.946
3 57.494 +2.870 8:53:24.440
4 56.730 +2.106 8:54:21.170
5 57.314 +2.690 8:55:18.484
6 57.463 +2.839 8:56:15.947
7 1:08915 +14.291 8:57:24.862
8 1:01.612 +6.988 8:58:26.474
9 56.803 +2.179 8:59:23.277
10 55.154 +0.530 9:00:18.431
11 54.964 +0.340 9:01:13.395
12 54.624 9:02:08.019
13 57.016 +2.392 9:03:05.035
(37) Jeppe Damsgaard
8:47:24.352
2 1:07.910 +12.355 8:48:32.262
3 1:02911 +7.356 8:49:35.173
4 1:.01612 +6.057 8:50:36.785
5 1:01.086 +5.531 8:51:37.871
6 58.742 +3.187 8:52:36.613
7 58.800 +3.245 8:53:35.413
8 58.680 +3.125 8:54:34.093
9 58.238 +2.683 8:55:32.331
10 58.688 +3.133 8:56:31.019
11 58.441 +2.886 8:57:29.460
12 56.366 +0.811 8:58:25.826
13 56.753 +1.198 8:59:22.579
14 55.728 +0.173 9:00:18.307
15 56.013 +0.458 9:01:14.320
16 55.555 9:02:09.875
17 58.385 +2.830 9:03:08.260
(727) Thorkif Maller
8:48:15.969
2 1:01.048 +3.493 8:49:17.017
3 59.431 +1.876 8:50:16.448
4 59.019 +1.464 8:51:15.467
5 57.555 8:52:13.022
6 58.075 +0.520 8:53:11.097
7 1:02.869 +5.314 8:54:13.966
8 7:13.580 +6:16.025 9:01:27.546
9 1:03.934 +6.379 9:02:31.480
10 1:01.636 +4.081 9:03:33.116
11 1:02.772 +5.217 9:04:35.888
12 1:00.404 +2.849 9:05:36.292
13 58.961 +1.406 9:06:35.253
14 57.809 +0.254 9:07:33.062
15 1:01.271 +3.716 9:08:34.333
(39) Martin Baatz
1 9:01:27.580
2 1:03.930 +6.123 9:02:31.510
3 1:01.638 +3.831 9:03:33.148
4 1:02.769 +4.962 9:04:35.917
5 1:00.405 +2.508 9:05:36.322
6 58.961 +1.154 9:06:35.283
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